
Private Schools 
In Austin & Central Texas

Austin - Central

All Saints Episcopal Day School  209 W. 27th St., 78705  472.8866  PK3-K   www.allsaints-austin.org

Casa Montessori Child Development  2201 W. 1st St., 78703 474.4119  3-6 yrs.   n/a 

Christ Community Christian School 8210 S. 1st St., 78703  282.4263 PK-12   www.cccs-mustang.com

Concordia Academy of Austin  3407 Red River, 78705 248.2547 9-12   www.concordiaacademy.org

Hope Lutheran School 6414 N. Hampton, 78723  926.8574  PS-8   www.hopelcaustin.org

Huntington-Surrey School  4001 Speedway, 78751  478.4743 9-12   www.huntington-surrey.austin.tx.us

Hyde Park Baptist School (Hyde Park)  3901 Speedway, 78751 465.8331 K-12   www.hpbs.org

Kirby Hall School  306 W. 29th St., 78705  474.1770  K-12  www.khs.org

Parkside Community School  1701 Toomey Rd., 78704  472.2559  PK-6   www.parksidecommunityschool.org

Sri Atmananda Memorial School  4100 Red River, 78751  451.7044  K-9   www.samschool.org

St. Andrew’s Episcopal School  1112 W. 31st St., 78705  452.5779  1-12   www.sasaustin.org

St. Austin’s Catholic School  1911 San Antonio St., 78705  477.3751  K-8   www.staustin.org

St. Ignatius Martyr School  120 W. Oltorf St., 78704  442.8547  PK-8   www.st-ignatius.org

St. James’ Episcopal School  3701 E. MLK Jr. Blvd., 78721  926.4214  3-6 yrs.   www.stjamesaustin.org

St. Martin’s Lutheran Church Day School  606 W. 15th St., 78701  476.4037  PK-K   www.saintmartins.org

St. Mary’s Cathedral School  910 San Jacinto Blvd., 78701  476.1480  PK-8   www.stmaryscathedral.org

The Griffin School  710 East 41st. St., 78751  454.5797  9-12   www.griffinschool.org

North

Austin Montessori School (Great Hills)  6817 Great Northern Blvd., 78745  450.1940 PK3-3rd  www.austinmontessori.org

Brentwood Christian School  11908 N. Lamar Blvd., 78753  835.5983  PK-12  www.brentwoodchristian.org

Grace Covenant Christian School 9431 Jollyville Rd., 78759  345.7976 K-5  www.gccschool.com

Holy Family Catholic School  9400 Neenah Ave., 78717  246.4455  PK-8  www.holyfamilycs.org 

KAMICO Academy  4413 Spicewood Springs, 78759  343.0801  1-11yrs  www.kamicoacademy.com

Meritor Academy  2023 Denton, 78758  837.8840  PK-3  knowledgelearningcorporation.com

New Era Montessori House of Children  10401 Anderson Mill Rd., 78750  331.5328  18 mo.-9 yrs.  www.neweramontessori.com

North Austin Montessori School  12400 Amherst Dr., 78727 833.8877  6mo.-1st  n/a

Oakmont School  1510 Morrow, 78757  420.9300  K-12 www.oakmontschool.org

Odyssey School  813 Houston St., 78756  472.2262  4-8  www.odysseyschool.com

Our Savior Lutheran School  1513 Yager Lane, 78753  836.9600  PK-4 www.osl-austin.net

Redeemer Lutheran School  1500 W. Anderson Lane, 78757  451.6478  PK-8  www.redeemerschool.net

St. Louis Catholic Church School  2114 St. Joseph Blvd., 78757  454.0384  PK-8  www.st-louis.org

The Lycee Francais d’Austin  1507 North St., 78756 302.3183  PK-6  www.lyceeaustin.org

Twin Oaks Montessori School  7804 Northwest Dr., 78757  467.8885  18 mo.-6 yrs.  www.twinoaksmontessori.com

WEB www.trinitytitletx.com | FB facebook.com/trinitytitleaustin



South

Austin Montessori School (Sunset Trail)  5014 Sunset Trail, 78745  892.0253  PS-6  www.austinmontessori.org

Crosstrainers Christian Academy  7806 S. 1st St., 78745  416.0108 Infant-K5  n/a

Hyde Park Baptist School (Bannockburn) 7100 Brodie Lane, 78745  892.0000  K-6  www.hpban.org

Legacy Oaks Christian School  7915 Manchaca Rd., 78745  326.2286  4yrs.-12th  www.legacyoaks.org

Montessori School of the Epiphany  13709 Hwy. 71 West, 78738 263.8050  2 1/2 yrs.-4  n/a

St. Paul Lutheran School  3407 Red River, 78705 472.3313  PK3-8  www.stpaulaustin.org

Strickland School  7415 Manchaca Rd., 78745  447.1780 P4-8  www.stricklandschool.com

East

Holy Word Lutheran School  10601 Bluff Bend Dr., 78753  836.0660  K-8   www.flash.net/~holy/school

St. Francis School  300 Huntland Dr., 78752  454.0848  PK-8  www.stfrancis-school.org

Wesley School  6100 Berkman Dr., 78723  467.9740  Infant-4 yrs.  www.memorialumcaustin.com

West

Austin Jewish Community Day School 7300 Hart Lane, 78731  735.8350  K-8  www.ajcds.org

Austin Montessori School (Sunset Trail)  5006 Sunset Trail, 78757  892.0826  14 mo.-9yrs.  www.austinmontessori.org

Austin SDA Junior Academy  301 W. Anderson Lane, 78757  459.8976  4yrs.-16 yrs.  www.austinsdajunioracademy.org

Austin Waldorf School  8700 South View Rd., 78737  288.5942  K-12  www.austinwaldorf.org

Hill Country Christian Academy  12124 RR 620 North, 78750 331.7036 K-12 www.hccsa.org 

International Montessori House of Children  7020 Village Center Dr., 78731  343.0071  18 mo.-6.5 yrs.  n/a

Northwest Montessori House for Children  1903 W. Koenig Lane, 78756  451.6134  18 mo.-6 yrs.  nwmontessori.citysearch.com

Paragon Prep Middle School  2001 W. Koenig Lane, 78756  459.5040  6-8  www.paragonprep.com

Regents School of Austin  3230 Travis County Circle, 78735  899.8095  K-8  www.regentsschool.com

St. Gabriel’s Catholic  2500 Wimberley Lane, 78735  327.7755  PK-8  www.stgabriels.austin.tx.us

St. Michael’s Academy  3000 Barton Creek Blvd., 78735  328.2323  9-12  www.stmichaelsacademy.org

St. Stephen’s Episcopal School  2900 Bunny Run, 78746  327.1213  6-12  www.sstx.org

St. Theresa’s School  4311 Small Dr., 78731  451.7105  PK4-8  www.st-theresa.org

The Children’s School  2825 Hancock, 78731  453.1126  PK-5  www.thechildrensschool.org

Trinity Episcopal School  3901 Bee Caves Road, 78746  472-9525  K-8  www.trinitykids.com

Surrounding Areas

Community Montessori, Georgetown  500 Pleasant Valley, 78628  863.7920  18 mo.-3rd www.communitymontessori.com

Cornerstone Christian School, Leander  1303 Leander Dr., 78641  259.4416  PK-9  www.cscschool.org

Cornerstone Connection, Round Rock  1201 Northwest, 78664  255.8977  2-5 yrs.  n/a

Elgin SDA Junior Academy  158 Potato Smith Rd., 78621  285.5195  1-8  n/a

Hill Country Christian School, San Marcos 2001 River Rd., San Marcos  353.8976  K-12  www.hillcountryschool.net

Hilltop Baptist Academy, Cedar Park  1150 S. Bell Blvd., 78613  258.0080  K4-4th grade  www.twinlakesfellowship.org

Immanuel Lutheran Day School, P-ville  500 Immanuel Rd., 78691  251.4929  6wks.-18mo.  www.immanuellutheranchurch.net

Lago Vista Academy, Lago Vista  6307 Lohman Ford Rd., 78645  267.1886  3-5 yrs.  n/a

Nazarene Christian School, Bastrop  132 Pine Hill Loop, 78621  303.7764  K-12 n/a

Pflugerville Montessori School  2500 W. Pecan, 78660  251.0428  2-6yrs.  n/a

Rabbit Hill School, Georgetown  2055 FM 1460, 78626  863.2881  18mo.-4th  www.rabbithillschool.com

Round Rock Christian Academy  301 N. Lake Creek, 78681  255.4491  PK-12  www.rrca-tx.org

San Marcos Adv. Junior Academy  1523 Ranch Road 12, 78666  392.9475  K-8  n/a

San Marcos Baptist Academy  2801 Ranch Road 12, 78666  353.2400  6-12  www.smba.org

Sonshine Christian School, Georgetown  2806 Mesquite Lane, 78626  863.9012  PK-12  www.sonshinechristianchurch.org

St. Helen Catholic School, Georgetown  2700 E. University, 78626  863.3041 K-5  www.sainthelens.org

St. Mary’s Catholic School, Taylor  520 Washburn St., 76574  352.2313 PK-8 home.austin.rr.com/stmaryschool

St. Stephen’s Episcopal School,Wimberley  6000 F.M. 3237, 78676  847.9857  PK-8  www.ststeveschool.org

Summit Christian Academy, Cedar Park  2121 Cypress Creek Rd., 78613  250.1369  PK-8  www.summiteagles.org

Tierra Vista Montessori School, Spicewood  1919 Pace Bend Rd., 78669  264.0234  PK-6  n/a

Zion Lutheran School, Georgetown  6001 FM 1105, 78626  863.5345  PK-8  www.zionwalburg.org

For additional Private School Data visit: http://nces.ed.gov/surveys/pss/privateschoolsearch/


